Site Plan Application – Planning Board of Adjustment

Must be submitted ten (10) days prior to Planning Board meeting

Name:	Beachway Avenue R	ealty, LLC.		Case# _			
Address:	7 Heyward Hills Driv	e		Date: _			
	Holmdel, NJ 07733			<u>. t</u>	critelli@d	lanitom.com	
Phone #:	732-888-3736			Cell#			
Application: (2 original copies notariz	ed, pg. 3 - 21 tot	al sets)			21	# submitted
Each Applicat	ion (21 sets) must includ	le a Copy of the	Zoning Denial Letter (il	fyou received a	denial)	N/A	# submitted
Proof of Servi	ce (2 copies notarized, p	og. 5 - include w	/above)			2	# submitted
Copy of Notic	e to Adjoining Property	Owners, pg. 4 - i	include w/above			1	# submitted
	of Property Owners (includes the Tax Assessor, includes t					1	# submitted
	n of taxes being paid (inc on is available from the Tax						# submitted
A Copy of a S	urvey (less than 3 years	old - 21 total set	s)			21	# submitted
Architectural	Plans (include w/packet	- 21 total sets)				21	# submitted
•	clude w/packet - 21 total se nd proposed as well as all a			•	•	21	# submitted
	ublication (Star Ledger 9 nitted ten (10) days prid		•	43-3661)	To	Be Provided	# submitted
Certification (Mail Return Receipts (PS	Form 3800, Jun	e 2002)		To	Be Provided	# submitted
Application F	ees – as per Fee Sche	dule workshee	et				
CHECK NON-	REFUNDABLE FEES	CHECK#		AMOUNT \$			
CHECK ESCRO	OW S ARE REFUNDABLE)	CHECK#		AMOUNT \$			
IS APPLICAT	ION COMPLETE?	YES	NO NO		DATE		
APPLICANT'	S SIGNATURE:	6	*				
PLANNING E	BOARD SECRETARY OF	DESIGNEE:	COMPLETE				

	CASE #	
FEE (PAID): \$		DATE (OF ACTION):
THIS SECTION ABOVE IS FOR I	PLANNING BOARD USE ONLY	/
Sheets - pgs. 2 &3		stment - Statement & Variance Applicant(s) Herein, whose Address is,
7 Heyward Hills Drive, Holm	del, NJ 07733	, am the Owner(s) [] int:
Prospective Purchaser(s)	t:of property	y located on, <u>Beachway Ave.</u> and designated as
Block: 184 and Lot 1 on the Beachway Avenue Water		
2. Said property is in a	ZONE, and is 2.71 acres	(Size) and has the following
Structures on the property:Th	e site is mostly undevelope	ed with a former parking lot area remaining.
3. Request is Hereby made for portion of the applicant is proposing to		of structure(s) and use thereof: condominium units within 3 buildings.
4. The proposed structure or use	is contrary to the Zoning/Dev	relopment regulations of Keansburg. N/A
5. The following is contrary to th	e Development Ordinance: list	t & detail all Variances to be sought.
Minimum Open Space requ	iired 30%, whereas 14.5% o	open space is provided.
,		
	7	
Details and Variances can be obt	ained/rom the Zoning Denial i	Letter which must be included in packet
6. Is the entire tract of land, Bloo	k. <u>184</u> Lot: <u>1</u> inter	nded to be used? [x] YES [] NO
7. Has the property been separa	ted from an adjoining parcel?	[] YES [x] NO, if so when
If YES, has The Planning Board a	oproved the subdivision.	Date:

Statement & Variance Sheet - Continued:

8. Has there been any previous appeal involving this parcel/p	remises? [] YES [x] NO int:	
If so, state date of filing:	List all the details and result:	s of the Appeal.
9. By filing this application does the applicant (s) waive any a	nd all rights gained previously	Yes
10. Are there any open construction permits, permit fees, con	de violations, or court case tha	t may with due cause prevent the
Planning Board from hearing this application? [] YES [x] NO)	
If Yes, List details:		
11. Attached hereto and made part thereof are all of the required including 21 sets of drawings, DRA WN TO SCALE, and contain structure square footage), and all structures and accessories patios, etc.) that are installed or within the confines of said parts. Check or Money Order for the Escrow (refundable balance) (we), the undersigned, being duly sworn according to law up contained herein are based on my own knowledge and are tree.	ning all of the necessary measu (decks, garages, sheds, pools, f property and are part and parce ce) amount listed \$ pon my oath do depose and sta	rements (setbacks, elevations, lot & fences, driveways, sidewalks, walks, el of this application.
		Date: 3/14/54
* If the applicant is NOT the owner of the property herein, th		
* The foregoing application is hereby consented this	Day of	20
Owner's Signature:		Date:
Sworn to and subscribed before me on this. 1446	Day of (Month) MCI rC	h .20.24
Date: 3/14/24		Jennifer C. Apgar
Two (2) application packets Must have raised Seal		NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW JERSEY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES January 8, 2029

Seal

Page 3

Statement & Variance Sheet - Continued:

8. Has there been any previous appeal involving this parcel/premises? [] YES $[x]$	NO int:
If so, state date of filing: List all the details	and results of the Appeal.
9. By filing this application does the applicant (s) waive any and all rights gained p	previouslyYes
10. Are there any open construction permits, permit fees, code violations, or cou	rt case that may with due cause prevent the
Planning Board from hearing this application? [] YES [X] NO	
If Yes, List details:	
11. Attached hereto and made part thereof are all of the required 21 sets (packet including 21 sets of drawings, DRA WN TO SCALE, and containing all of the necess structure square footage), and all structures and accessories (decks, garages, she patios, etc.) that are installed or within the confines of said property and are par 12. Check or Money Order for the Escrow (refundable balance) amount listed \$	sary measurements (setbacks, elevations, lot & ds, pools, fences, driveways, sidewalks, walks, t and parcel of this application. Does and state that all of the statements
Signed:	
* If the applicant is NOT the owner of the property herein, the owner must sign the	ne following consent
* The foregoing application is hereby consented this Day of _	20
Owner's Signature:	.Date: 3/18/24
Sworn to and subscribed before me on this. Notary Signature: Melusu Docole Date: 3 18 3034	March 20. 24
Two (2) application ackets Must have raised Seal MELISSA R TOLEDO Seal Notary Public, State of New Jersey My Commission Expires Dec 14, 2027	

Keansburg

KEANSBURG PLANNING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

George E. Kauffmann Municipal Building 29 Church Street Keansburg, NJ 07734

Kathy Burgess, Planning Board Secretary 732-787-0215 ext220

in the matter o	r Appear:Beachwa	ay Avenue Reality, LLC	
To: TBD			
(Property owner within 200	feet)		
You are hereby notified tha	t has appealed from the action of the	Zoning Officer of the Borough of Keansbu	rg for a variance,
interpretation, site plan, us	e variance, from Section	of the Developmenta	l Regulations of the
Borough of Keansburg, Cha	oter 22 of the Revised General Ordina	ances of the Borough of Keansburg so as to	permit:
(Describe your proposed co	nstruction project or use and specify	the individual relief (variances) you are re	equesting)
residential condominium building is five (5) stori Additional site improve site lighting, landscapin Waterfront Redevelopm	ns. The proposed condominium es tall containing: 32-units, groments include bituminous park g and utility connections. The sent subarea 1. The Applicant is	to develop the existing vacant lot was will be contained within three but bund level parking, and customary raing lot, underground stormwater maste is located entirely within the Bos also seeking bulk variance relief to proposes 14.5% Open Space.	uildings, each residential amenitic anagement system eachway Avenue
	AGENT 1 12-1		
<u> </u>			09
On premises located at	315 Beachway Avenue	Keansburg, New Jersey Block: _	184 Lot: 1
The Keansburg Planning Boa	ard of Adjustment has scheduled the	hearing to be held on theDay of	, 20
at 7:00 PM in the Council Cl	nambers of the Municipal Building, 29	Church Street, Keansburg, NJ as the time	and place for said
appeal.			
You or your agent or attorn	ey are privileged to attend said hearii	ng and may present any and all objections	which you may have
to the granting of the relief	sought in the petition. The applicatio	n and related documents are on file in the	Office of the
Municipal Clerk and are ava	ilable for review and inspection.		

Keansburg Planning Board of Adjustment Borough of Keansburg, Monmouth County, New Jersey

In the Matter of the application of:	
Beachway Avenue Realty, LLC.	PROOF OF SERVICE
County of Monmouth State of New Jersey	
I, being duly sworn on my	Oath, Depose and say: I am the owner, Applicant,
Agent, of Applicant	
the following property owners each of whos	l a Notice of which the annexed is a true Copy, upon se property is within Two Hundred Feet of the this matter, in the manner following, that is to say:
A. Personally, by handing such a true copy to of Keansburg as follows: (Attachment)	o said property owners, being residents of the Borough
	rue copy to the last known address of the property st of said Borough, said persons being non-residents of
	the approved papers of the Borough - The Star Ledger 32-643-3661). An affidavit of Publication, along with an with the Planning Board Secretary.
Sworn to and subscribed before me on this	Day of (Month) 20
Notary Signature:	
Date:	
Two application packets. Must have raised a	a raised Seal

Seal



Borough of Keansburg

George E. Kauffmann Municipal Building 29 Church St. Keansburg, NJ 07734 Phone - 732-787-0215 ext. 220 Fax -732-787-0787 Construction Department Fax # 732-787-3699

CERTIFICATION OF TAXES

BLOCK 184 LOT 1
PROPERTY LOCATION: 315 Beachway Avenue
The Status of Property taxes at the above location are as follows:
Should any additional information or an update be required; please utilize the above contact numbers.
Date:
Thomas P. Cusick, CTC Tay Collector



Borough of Keansburg

George E. Kauffmann Municipal Building 29 Church St. Keansburg, NJ 07734 Phone - 732-787·0215 ext. 220 Fax -732-787-0787 Construction Department Fax # 732-787-3699

CERTIFICATION OF TAXES

BLOCK 184 LOT 1
PROPERTY LOCATION: Beachway Avenue
The Status of Property taxes at the above location are as follows:
- Current -
Should any additional information or an update be required; please utilize the above contact numbers. $g/c/2023$
Date: 9/5/2023 16 P. Curit
Thomas P. Cusick, CTC Tax Collector